附表1
“国培计划（2011）”——义务教育骨干教师远程培训项目各市参训学员名额分配表
	序号
	市地
	思品
	语文
	数学
	英语
	体育
	音乐
	美术
	合计

	
	
	小学
	初中
	小学
	初中
	小学
	初中
	小学
	初中
	小学
	初中
	小学
	初中
	小学
	初中
	

	1
	杭州市
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	
	
	100
	
	
	100
	1000

	2
	宁波市
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	
	100
	
	
	
	1000

	3
	温州市
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	
	100
	
	
	100
	
	1000

	4
	嘉兴市
	
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	
	
	
	100
	
	100
	900

	5
	湖州市
	
	
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	
	
	
	
	800

	6
	绍兴市
	
	
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	
	
	
	
	800

	7
	金华市
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	
	
	
	
	
	100
	900

	8
	衢州市
	
	
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	
	
	
	
	800

	9
	台州市
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	
	
	100
	
	
	
	900

	10
	丽水市
	
	
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	100
	
	100
	
	
	900

	11
	舟山市
	
	
	100
	
	100
	
	100
	100
	
	
	
	
	100
	
	500

	12
	义乌市
	
	
	
	100
	
	100
	
	100
	
	
	
	
	
	
	300

	合计
	500
	600
	1100
	1100
	1100
	1100
	1100
	1200
	500
	500
	300
	200
	200
	300
	9800


